
CEI***/CEI**/CEIYJ**/CEI*/CEIYJ*   SUMMER

Samorin  Hippo Arena Samorin Elements Resort  SLOVAKIA

14.08.2015 16.08.2015-

Pres. Ground Jury : Atilio COSTA **** (ARG)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Fernando CARRILLO CERBIAN **** (ESP)

Chief Steward : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr.Daniele GAGLIARDI **** (ITA)

Dr.Mohammed AL HAMMAD **** (KSA)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 2 CEI** 120 Km

08:13:56
08:16:15
08:56:15

 40

01:46:15
22.590

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:19

SH. HAMDAN BIN MOHD AL

MAKTUM

UAE

SAHAR
104AD41/2006 Other  Gelding/

1   3Nr.
10:12:49
10:14:31
10:54:31

 70

01:18:16
23.000

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:42

12:10:29
12:12:45
13:02:45

100

01:18:14
23.010

Gate 3 / KM

00:02:16 00:07:35

13:57:14
 120

22.030

FINISH / KM

00:54:29

14:04:49

TOTAL

22.696 Km/h
05:17:14

1/1/1/0/0/0/1

22.590c.km/h 22.760 22.840 22.696

08:13:58
08:16:17
08:56:17

 40

01:46:17
22.580

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:19

AL MARRI ABDULLA GHANIM

UAE

PHAROUK DE LA FAGEOLE
102TM62/2003 Bay  Gelding/

2   4Nr.
10:12:50
10:14:43
10:54:43

 70

01:18:26
22.950

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:53

12:10:30
12:13:02
13:03:02

100

01:18:19
22.980

Gate 3 / KM

00:02:32 00:16:32

13:57:15
 120

22.130

FINISH / KM

00:54:13

14:13:47

TOTAL

22.695 Km/h
05:17:15

 + 00:00:01

2/3/2/0/0/0/2

22.580c.km/h 22.740 22.810 22.695

08:14:06
08:16:34
08:56:34

 40

01:46:34
22.520

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:28

AL HARBI SAEED AHMED

JABER

UAE

ESPOIR DE BOZOULS
103WB71/2006 Chestnut  Gelding/

3   2Nr.
10:13:01
10:15:12
10:55:12

 70

01:18:38
22.890

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:11

12:10:39
12:17:10
13:07:10

100

01:21:58
21.960

Gate 3 / KM

00:06:31 00:15:11

13:57:17
 120

23.940

FINISH / KM

00:50:07

14:12:28

TOTAL

22.693 Km/h
05:17:17

 + 00:00:03

6/6/6/0/0/0/4

22.520c.km/h 22.680 22.460 22.693

08:14:03
08:16:26
08:56:26

 40

01:46:26
22.550

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:23

KHALAF AHMAD SAEED AL

GHAITH

UAE

SALSA LA MAJORIE
103WA88/2006 Grey  Female/F3
STABLES

4   6Nr.
10:12:58
10:14:38
10:54:38

 70

01:18:12
23.020

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:40

12:10:45
12:13:09
13:03:09

100

01:18:31
22.930

Gate 3 / KM

00:02:24 00:09:21

13:57:18
 120

22.160

FINISH / KM

00:54:09

14:06:39

TOTAL

22.691 Km/h
05:17:18

 + 00:00:04

4/2/4/0/0/0/5

22.550c.km/h 22.750 22.800 22.691

08:36:08
08:38:07
09:18:07

 40

02:08:07
18.730

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:59

DRAZBA IZABELA

POLAND

DEBIUT
104BN73/2007   Stallion/

5  17Nr.
10:56:25
10:59:44
11:39:44

 70

01:41:37
17.710

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:19

13:13:15
13:16:33
14:06:33

100

01:36:49
18.590

Gate 3 / KM

00:03:18 00:12:28

15:13:37
 120

17.890

FINISH / KM

01:07:04

15:26:05

TOTAL

18.292 Km/h
06:33:37

 + 01:16:23

8/8/7/0/0/0/6

18.730c.km/h 18.280 18.370 18.292

08:44:14
08:53:25
09:33:25

 40

02:23:25
16.730

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:09:11

MATEIKAITE GABRIELE

LITHUANIA

SAHIM R
103TL32/2006 Grey  Male/

6  14Nr.
11:26:04
11:34:28
12:14:28

 70

02:01:03
14.870

Gate 2 / KM

00:08:24

14:05:04
14:14:43
15:04:43

100

02:00:15
14.970

Gate 3 / KM

00:09:39 00:16:19

16:26:09
 120

14.740

FINISH / KM

01:21:26

16:42:28

TOTAL

15.446 Km/h
07:46:09

 + 02:28:55

12/12/10/0/0/0/7

16.730c.km/h 15.880 15.600 15.446

08:59:29
09:06:40
09:46:40

 40

02:36:40
15.320

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:07:11

TOMOIOAGA OANA

ROMANIA

DIMITRI
104ND71/2001 Grey  Male/

7  18Nr.
11:50:08
11:54:29
12:34:29

 70

02:07:49
14.080

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:21

14:28:18
14:35:35
15:25:35

100

02:01:06
14.860

Gate 3 / KM

00:07:17 00:12:47

16:58:14
 120

12.950

FINISH / KM

01:32:39

17:11:01

TOTAL

14.451 Km/h
08:18:14

 + 03:01:00

13/13/12/0/0/0/8

15.320c.km/h 14.760 14.790 14.451

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions



CEI***/CEI**/CEIYJ**/CEI*/CEIYJ*   SUMMER

Samorin  Hippo Arena Samorin Elements Resort  SLOVAKIA

14.08.2015 16.08.2015-

Pres. Ground Jury : Atilio COSTA **** (ARG)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Fernando CARRILLO CERBIAN **** (ESP)

Chief Steward : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr.Daniele GAGLIARDI **** (ITA)

Dr.Mohammed AL HAMMAD **** (KSA)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 2 CEI** 120 Km

09:01:01
09:08:51
09:48:51

 40

02:38:51
15.110

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:07:50

SBITNEVA JELENA

ESTONIA

QUITO EL INDALO
103BO90/2004 Chestnut  Gelding/

8  15Nr.
11:51:20
11:59:26
12:39:26

 70

02:10:35
13.780

Gate 2 / KM

00:08:06

15:07:54
15:18:32
16:08:32

100

02:39:06
11.310

Gate 3 / KM

00:10:38 00:24:09

17:16:30
 120

17.660

FINISH / KM

01:07:58

17:40:39

TOTAL

13.940 Km/h
08:36:30

 + 03:19:16

14/14/13/0/0/0/9

15.110c.km/h 14.510 13.380 13.940

08:14:01
08:16:24
08:56:24

 40

01:46:24
22.560

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:23

AL OWAISI SALIM SAID

UAE

UNLIKE DU GRIOU
104FD17/2008 Bay  Gelding/F3STABLES

  5Nr.
10:12:55
10:15:02
10:55:02

 70

01:18:38
22.890

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:07

12:10:38
12:13:05
13:03:05

100

01:18:03
23.060

Gate 3 / KM

00:02:27 00:20:38

13:57:16
 120

22.150

FINISH / KM

00:54:11

14:17:54

TOTAL

Finish Line
lame

22.560c.km/h 22.700 22.810 22.694

08:13:58
08:16:27
08:56:27

 40

01:46:27
22.550

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:29

GHANIM SAID SALIM AL

OWAISI

UAE

PALAS DE FONTANEL
103UD00/2005 Bay  Gelding/F3 STABLES

  1Nr.
10:12:53
10:14:58
10:54:58

 70

01:18:31
22.930

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:05

12:10:34
12:13:41
13:03:41

100

01:18:43
22.870

Gate 3 / KM

00:03:07

 120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 3
lame

22.550c.km/h 22.710 22.750

08:33:38
08:36:31
09:16:31

 40

02:06:31
18.970

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:53

KOPECKÁ TEREZA

CZECH REPUBLIC

MELIA DU BARTHAS
FRA44414/2000 Grey  Mare/

 19Nr.
10:53:55
10:57:42
11:37:42

 70

01:41:11
17.790

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:47

13:12:39
13:20:36
14:10:36

100

01:42:54
17.490

Gate 3 / KM

00:07:57

 120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 3
metabolic

18.970c.km/h 18.450 18.150

08:36:09
08:46:07
09:26:07

 40

02:16:07
17.630

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:09:58

SZABO CSABA

SLOVAKIA

SHAGYA SUVOLTO
104WR22/2008 Grey  Male/

 21Nr.
11:05:56
11:14:53
11:54:53

 70

01:48:46
16.550

Gate 2 / KM

00:08:57

13:47:33
13:54:28
14:44:28

100

01:59:35
15.050

Gate 3 / KM

00:06:55

 120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 3
metabolic

17.630c.km/h 17.150 16.460

08:38:27
08:46:13
09:26:13

 40

02:16:13
17.620

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:07:46

KROUPA JANEK

CZECH REPUBLIC

GAZAL V 6 HEKTOR
104UB21/0   /

 20Nr.
11:09:50
11:22:47
12:02:47

 70

01:56:34
15.440

Gate 2 / KM

00:12:57

13:54:03
14:16:47
15:06:47

100

02:14:00
13.430

Gate 3 / KM

00:22:44

 120FINISH / KM

  :  :

TOTAL

*
Gate 3

metabolic

17.620c.km/h 16.620 15.510

08:36:13
08:39:59
09:19:59

 40

02:09:59
18.460

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:46

VIGEVANI GIULIA

ITALY

MIRROR
104MM48/2007 Grey  Gelding/

 16Nr.
10:56:37
11:08:03
11:48:03

 70

01:48:04
16.660

Gate 2 / KM

00:11:26

100Gate 3 / KM  120FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
metabolic

18.460c.km/h 17.640
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